
FALKLAND  BUS 426

TIME 

BUNCH LN & KINGS RD 6:41 AM

ROSEMOND DR & SOMERSET DR 6:42 AM

GARNER RD & KITTRELL CI 6:46 AM

1577 BLACKSMITH LN 6:49 AM

FRED DR & PETES LN 6:51 AM

ANDERSON RD & MIDGETTE LN 6:53 AM

STANTONSBURG RD & ASHLAND DR 6:56 AM

2314 JACKIE FIELD RD 7:03 AM

VOA SITE C RD & ANN LN 7:05 AM

                                                 

FALKLAND  BUS 493

TIME

1324 SPEIGHT DR 6:45 AM

RODNEY RD & SHERRI ST 6:45 AM

SPEIGHT & SHERRI ST 6:46 AM

ELLWOOD DR & STANTONSBURG RD 6:47 AM

PINERIDGE DR & HUNTER LN 6:49 AM

KINGS BRANCH DR & FAIRBANKS CT 7:05 AM

KINGS BRANCH DR & FONTANA CT 7:07 AM

3378 BEAVER LODGE DR 7:08 AM

FALKLAND  BUS 194

TIME 

1101 B'S BARBEQUE RD 6:55 AM

WESTOVER DR & B'S BARBEQUE RD 6:56 AM

B'S BARBEQUE RD & BEST RD 6:56 AM

B'S BARBEQUE RD & CEDAR CREEK RD 6:56 AM

532 WHITE HORSE DR 7:06 AM

FALKLAND  BUS 166

TIME 

ESTGATE DR & WESTPARK DR 7:07 AM

COUGHLIN CT & WESTPOINTE DR 7:08 AM

WESTPOINTE DR & RAMSEY DR 7:08 AM

1513 WESTPOINTE DR 7:10 AM

BROOKLINE CT & GROVEMONT DR 7:13 AM

GROVEMONT DR & WESTPOINTE DR 7:13 AM

WESTRIDGE CT & WESTPOINTE DR 7:14 AM

FALKLAND  BUS 421 

TIME

3775 NC 222 6:34 AM

4245 NC 222 6:35 AM

5567 NC 222 6:41 AM

2157 SAWTOOTH DR 6:47 AM



2989 KING FARM RD 6:47 AM

3149 KING FARM RD 6:48 AM

1632 SEVEN PINES RD 6:53 AM

3377 BEAVER LODGE DR. 7:03 AM

3266 KINGS BRANCH RD 7:06 AM

3618 KINGS CROSSROADS RD. 7:08 AM

FALKLAND BUS 242

TIME 

1358 TREYBROOKE CI 6:48 AM

971 TREYBROOKE CI 6:49 AM

532 TREYBROOKE CI 6:49 AM

740 TREYBROOKE CI 6:50 AM

BRIGHTON PARK DR & MELROSE DR 6:52 AM

BLUFF VIEW DR & PALADIN DR 6:55 AM

 2704 BLUFF VIEW DR 6:55 AM

RICHARD DR & BLUFF VIEW DR 6:56 AM

RICHARD DR & BOONE CT 6:56 AM

2810 W 5TH ST 6:58 AM

GOLF CLUB WD & OAKSONG DR 7:04 AM

IVY CI & SOUTHBERRY WD 7:05 AM


